
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Sport Spec 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Natalia Giuliano Bakersfield, Ca 661 SEA 1 1 

2. Landen Ayres Peoria, Az 177 SEA 3 2 

3. Tony Parker San Diego, Ca 23 SEA 2 4 

4. Jake Venditto Lhc, Az 223 YAM 4 3 
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Yamaha 4 Stroke Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ty Smith Lhc, Az 515 YAM 1 2 

2. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 5 1 

3. Cash McClure Soddy Daisy, Tn 33 YAM 3 3 

4. Taylor Smith Lhc, Az 515T YAM 2 4 

5. Anthony Oksas Santa Clarita, Ca 377 YAM 4 5 

6. Ryker Uhlenberg Phoenix, Az 114 YAM 6 6 

7. Tom Earls Oceanside, Ca 747 YAM 7 DNS
 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Luke Mansfield Lhc, Az 144 KAW 2 1 

2. Heber Blackmore Glendale, Az 116 KAW 3 2 

3. Sadie Mir Lhc, Az 335 KAW 1 5 

4. Jeremy Keech Long Beach, Ca 63 KAW 6 3 

5. Chris Lanahan Lhc, Az 714 KAW 5 4 

6. Casey Stone Lhc, Az 46 KAW 4 6 

7. Brian Raadmae Phoenix, Az 567 KAW 7 7 
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 550 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 476 KAW 2 1 

2. Nick Scholten Westminster, Ca 42 KAW 1 3 

3. Dan Fitzgerald Sylmar, Ca 118 KAW 3 2 

4. Ron Kerkes Costa Mesa, Ca 220 KAW 5 4 

5. Jake Shores Winchester, Ca 12 KAW 4 6 

6. Rachel Cummings Hawthorne, Ca 95 KAW 6 5 

7. Zoe Schriner Riverside, Ca 41 KAW 8 8 

8. Kyla Desrosiers San Marcos, Ca 710 KAW 11 7 

9. Destry Smith Rosamond, Ca 520 KAW 7 11 

10. Chadd Carr Glendale, Az 56 KAW 10 9 

11. Axl Jaracz Lhc, Az 322 KAW 9 10 
 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Master Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. David Zipperian Lhc, Az 508 KAW 1 1 

2. Daniel Yonan Corona, Ca 45 KAW 2 2 

3. Bill Kuckert Rick Springs, Wy 214 KAW 4 3 

4. Tate Cleverly Washington, Ut 311 KAW 3 4 
 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jack The Ripper Cobb Lhc, Az 3 YAM 1 1 

2. Tanner Haig Redlands, Ca 12 YAM 5 2 

3. Devin Matthias Bonita, Ca 717 YAM 8 3 

4. Miky Madness Ash Lhc, Az 8 YAM 7 4 

5. Kendra Kennedy Lhc, Az 48 YAM 4 7 

6. James Peterson Park Rapids, Mn 312 YAM 3 8 

7. Kyle Baker Cave Creek, Az 130 YAM 2 11 

8. Tima Atassi Lhc, Az 215 YAM 9 5 

9. Axl Jaracz Lhc, Az 322 YAM 6 10 

10. Kaylee Kennedy Lhc, Az 31 YAM 11 6 

11. Brent Franze Fullerton, Ca 147 KAW 10 9 
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Mod 1100 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jaiden Rius Lhc, Az 217 BUL 1 1 

2. Kashe Crawford Lhc, Az 928 BUL 2 2 

3. Erik Gruenwald Lhc, Az 279 FST 4 3 

4. River Crawford Lhc, Az 177 BUL 3 4 
 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage X2 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Trevor Waters Murrieta, Ca 411 KAW 2 1 

2. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 1 3 

3. Dylan Waters Murrieta, Ca 147 KAW 5 2 

4. Louie Venditto Lhc, Az 223 KAW 4 5 

5. Casey Quinn Lhc, Az 36 KAW 7 4 

6. Jonny Jetski Seelig El Cajon, Ca 123 KAW 6 6 

7. Luke "goose" Blanton Lhc, Az 159 KAW 3 DNF
 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anna Glennon Lhc, Az 777 KAW 1 1 

2. Taylor Smith Lhc, Az 515 YAM 2 2 

3. Casey Stone Lhc, Az 46 KAW 3 3 
Class: Ski Womens Mod 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Emy Garcia Lhc, Az 11 FST 1 1 

2. Britton Reinhard Lhc, Az 851 FST 2 2 

3. Sadie Mir Lhc, Az 335 FST 3 3 

4. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 KOM 4 4 
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout N/A Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Carlos Lopez Jr Bullhead City, Az 316 KAW 1 DNS
Class: Runabout 1100 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Cesar Olivares Phoenix, Az 316B YAM 1 1 

2. Brian Carns Gilbert, Az 1 YAM 2 2 
 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro-Am Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lukas Cervera Lhc, Az 28 YAM 1 1 

2. Brice Chambers Lhc, Az 424 YAM 2 3 

3. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 4 2 

4. River Crawford Lhc, Az 177 YAM 3 4 

5. Justin Silberngel Park Rapids, Mn 31 YAM 6 5 

6. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 5 6 

7. Kirk Walker Glendale, Az 717 YAM 7 DNS

 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 650/750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Casey Stone Lhc, Az 727 YAM 1 1 

2. Sebastian Perry Phoenix, Az 713 KAW 2 2 

Class: Vintage 550 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Luke Christie Newbury Park, Ca 5 KAW 1 1 

2. Jesse Shores Winchester, Ca 25 KAW 2 2 
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Cash McClure Soddy Daisy, Tn 33 YAM 1 1 

2. Payton Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 2 2 

3. Koltyn Gruenwald Lhc, Az 279 YAM 3 3 

4. Austin Engen Lhc, Az 609 YAM 4 4 

5. Brody Zipperian Tucson, Az 708 KAW 5 5 
 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro-Am GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Harley Ritchie Lhc, Az 115 FST 1 1 
Class: Ski Expert GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jean Marie Garcia Lhc, Az 11F FST 1 1 

2. Lukas Cervera Lhc, Az 28 FST 2 2 

3. J.b. Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 4 3 

4. Reese Giese Scottsdale, Az 141 KOM 3 4 

5. Collin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 KOM 5 5 

6. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 YAM 6 6 

7. Drake Decker Lhc, Az 787 KAW 7 7 
 

RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jaiden Rius Lhc, Az 217 YAM 1 1 

2. Jack The Ripper Cobb Lhc, Az 3 YAM 2 2 

3. Kashe Crawford Lhc, Az 928 YAM 3 3 

4. Tanner Haig Redlands, Ca 12 YAM 5 5 

5. Axl Jaracz Lhc, Az 322 YAM 4 6 

6. Destry Smith Rosamond, Ca 520 YAM 6 7 

7. Mark Queen Lake Havasu, Az 817 YAM DNF 4 
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Britton Reinhard Lhc, Az 851 YAM 2 1 

2. Emy Garcia Lhc, Az 11 YAM 3 2 

3. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 1 4 

4. Kendra Kennedy Lhc, Az 48 YAM 4 3 

5. Zoey Chambers Lhc, Az 424 YAM 6 5 

6. Kaylee Kennedy Lhc, Az 31 YAM 5 6 

7. Tima Atassi Lhc, Az 215 YAM 7 7 
 

RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro-Am Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 KAW 1 1 
Class: Ski Expert Vet Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. David Zipperian Lhc, Az 508 KAW 1 DNS

2. Daniel Yonan Corona, Ca 45 KAW 2 DNS

 

RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Vet GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Greg Cobb Lhc, Az 509 PRO 1 1 

2. Alejandro Playan Las Vegas, Nv 55 FST 3 2 

3. Todd Haig Redlands, Ca 13 FST 2 3 
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RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage X2 650 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 1 1 

2. Hunter Burks El Cajon, Ca 93x KAW 2 2 

3. Rj Killian Hunington Beach, Ca 144 KAW 4 3 

4. Chad Blanton Lhc, Az 93 KAW 3 4 
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